
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN

FINALS
SUN 10 MAY 2015, START TIME 09:00

Rk Bib No Name/Club
1st. Comp.

Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 60 HARDY Brandon 29.6 58.3 77.0 97.2 118.0 137.7 157.2 177.1 197.9
AB  10.6   8.3   9.4   9.9  10.0   9.9   9.9  10.0  10.7

  9.6   9.9   9.3  10.3  10.8   9.8   9.6   9.9  10.1

  9.4  10.5

2 62 ROBINSON Sebastian 29.1 58.0 76.5 96.6 115.0 132.7 151.1 171.0 189.9
AB   9.5  10.8   9.2   9.6   9.8   7.5   9.9   9.1   9.7

  9.4   8.8   9.3  10.5   8.6  10.2   8.5  10.8   9.2

 10.2   9.3

3 65 BUDD Derek 28.5 56.6 75.1 92.4 112.1 129.1 149.0 169.2
AB  10.3   9.8  10.1   8.8   9.7   7.9   9.4  10.6

  9.6   8.9   8.4   8.5  10.0   9.1  10.5   9.6

  8.6   9.4

4 61 WERELEY Morgan 28.2 56.8 75.8 93.6 112.1 129.9 148.1
AB   8.7  10.1   9.2   8.4  10.4   8.5  10.8

 10.6  10.4   9.8   9.4   8.1   9.3   7.4

  8.9   8.1

5 64 ERICKSON Michael 28.4 53.8 73.8 91.2 110.2 128.3
AB   9.0   8.4   9.8   9.1   8.9   8.3

  9.9   9.1  10.2   8.3  10.1   9.8

  9.5   7.9

6 59 LOCK Zack 24.6 52.3 70.2 90.3 109.1
AB   9.5   7.9   8.3  10.0   9.8

  8.1   9.6   9.6  10.1   9.0

  7.0  10.2

7 63 THACKER Daniel 27.4 50.9 64.1 78.1
AB   9.3   6.1   5.3  10.1

  8.9   8.1   7.9   3.9

  9.2   9.3

Rk Rank Bib No Bib Number

Legend

Protest Date / Time:
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FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

FINALS
SUN 10 MAY 2015, START TIME 09:00

Rk Bib No Name/Club
1st. Comp.

Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 98 FYFE Monica 31.2 61.7 80.9 102.1 123.2 144.1 164.3 184.7 204.2
MB  10.8   9.7   9.0  10.8  10.4  10.5  10.2   9.9   9.5

 10.4  10.7  10.2  10.4  10.7  10.4  10.0  10.5  10.0

 10.0  10.1

2 99 ARTHUR Aerial 30.2 59.8 80.7 100.6 120.6 141.0 161.4 180.1 199.4
SK  10.2   9.1  10.4  10.1  10.3   9.9  10.7   9.2   9.2

  9.7  10.2  10.5   9.8   9.7  10.5   9.7   9.5  10.1

 10.3  10.3

3 91 SIRBU Daniela 29.1 59.6 80.0 100.0 120.6 141.6 161.0 179.6
AB   9.4  10.0  10.1  10.2  10.3  10.5   9.9   9.4

 10.5  10.1  10.3   9.8  10.3  10.5   9.5   9.2

  9.2  10.4

4 94 MARK Michella 29.9 60.9 81.8 100.5 119.7 140.4 160.2
MB  10.0   9.9  10.6  10.0   9.9  10.4  10.0

 10.1  10.6  10.3   8.7   9.3  10.3   9.8

  9.8  10.5

5 96 HALL Ariel 30.2 60.0 79.6 100.4 120.7 140.1
TX   9.8   9.3  10.7  10.7  10.3  10.0

 10.0  10.0   8.9  10.1  10.0   9.4

 10.4  10.5

6 100 MEDICRAFT Belle 30.2 59.0 79.7 100.6 119.5
AB  10.4   9.4  10.6  10.4  10.0

 10.0   9.4  10.1  10.5   8.9

  9.8  10.0

7 97 ARTHUR Avril 29.0 60.0 80.5 97.2
SK   9.4  10.5   9.7   7.5

  9.4  10.3  10.8   9.2

 10.2  10.2

8 89 WARREN Julia 28.9 59.0 78.2
SK  10.1  10.4  10.2

  8.9  10.4   9.0

  9.9   9.3

Rk Rank Bib No Bib Number

Legend

Protest Date / Time:
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN

MATCH TOTAL
SAT 09 MAY 2015, START TIME 13:15

Rk

FP

Bib No Name/Club

Series

Total Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 4 1053 HARDY Brandon / AB 102.2  99.9 101.0 101.2  98.5 101.7 1207.6-55x
2 9 1056 BUDD Derek / AB  96.7  97.1  95.0  96.4  98.7  99.4 1153.0-36x
3 5 1055 WERELEY Morgan / AB  99.2  92.5  96.5  96.7  95.1  94.2 1125.2-20x
4 8 1052 ERICKSON Michael / AB  96.8  91.7  92.1  95.8  96.0  98.4 1115.7-16x
5 6 1057 ROBINSON Sebastian / AB  91.4  95.7  91.9  98.7  91.5  93.8 1108.7-17x
6 3 1054 LOCK Zack / AB  83.1  92.9  89.3  86.5  89.1  90.3 1046.1-14x
7 7 1051 THACKER Daniel / AB  87.7  81.7  81.5  79.4  86.7  82.0 971.3-4x

Rk Rank FP Firing Point Bib No Bib Number

Legend

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 58
Summary

Protest Date / Time:

Version of 09 MAY 2015, 17:03 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN

QUALIFICATION ONE
SAT 09 MAY 2015, START TIME 09:00

Rk

FP

Bib No Name/Club

Series

Total Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 33 1053 HARDY Brandon / AB 100.0 101.5  99.6 100.2 102.0  99.8 603.1-27x
2 37 1056 BUDD Derek / AB  93.2  96.1  93.0  93.6  96.8  97.0 569.7-17x
3 35 1055 WERELEY Morgan / AB  93.4  97.2  91.7  90.3  87.9  90.5 551.0-7x
4 34 1057 ROBINSON Sebastian / AB  95.4  91.1  94.5  88.6  89.5  86.6 545.7-8x
5 36 1052 ERICKSON Michael / AB  90.7  89.4  89.3  92.0  92.1  91.4 544.9-6x
6 38 1054 LOCK Zack / AB  83.5  86.7  87.1  82.0  88.3  87.3 514.9-7x
7 32 1051 THACKER Daniel / AB  77.6  81.6  83.8  78.2  68.8  82.3 472.3-0x

Rk Rank FP Firing Point Bib No Bib Number

Legend

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 58
Summary

Protest Date / Time:
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN

QUALIFICATION TWO
SAT 09 MAY 2015, START TIME 13:15

Rk

FP

Bib No Name/Club

Series

Total Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 4 1053 HARDY Brandon / AB 102.2  99.9 101.0 101.2  98.5 101.7 604.5-28x
2 9 1056 BUDD Derek / AB  96.7  97.1  95.0  96.4  98.7  99.4 583.3-19x
3 5 1055 WERELEY Morgan / AB  99.2  92.5  96.5  96.7  95.1  94.2 574.2-13x
4 8 1052 ERICKSON Michael / AB  96.8  91.7  92.1  95.8  96.0  98.4 570.8-10x
5 6 1057 ROBINSON Sebastian / AB  91.4  95.7  91.9  98.7  91.5  93.8 563.0-9x
6 3 1054 LOCK Zack / AB  83.1  92.9  89.3  86.5  89.1  90.3 531.2-7x
7 7 1051 THACKER Daniel / AB  87.7  81.7  81.5  79.4  86.7  82.0 499.0-4x

Rk Rank FP Firing Point Bib No Bib Number

Legend

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 58
Summary

Protest Date / Time:
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

MATCH TOTAL
SAT 09 MAY 2015, START TIME 13:15

Rk

FP

Bib No Name/Club

Series

Total Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 11 1019 HALL Ariel / TX 103.4 102.1 101.8 104.3 822.0-56x
2 14 1025 ARTHUR Aerial / SK 101.2 101.3 102.3 100.6 811.3-43x
3 13 1022 FYFE Monica / MB  99.0 100.1 101.9 100.7 808.2-40x
4 4 1026 WARREN Julia / SK 101.2  96.4 102.3  98.9 801.9-36x
5 6 1021 SIRBU Daniela / AB 100.9 100.4  98.0 102.0 798.4-30x
6 15 1014 MEDICRAFT Belle / AB 100.7  98.2  99.5  97.5 785.4-27x
7 12 1024 ARTHUR Avril / SK  97.8  98.4  98.6  99.8 781.3-27x
8 9 1028 MARK Michella / MB  89.3  98.0  95.3  98.2 771.7-25x
9 5 1016 MCILROY Billi-jo / AB  96.0  94.1  99.5  97.2 771.1-23x

10 16 1017 EYMANN MACDONALD Susan / AB  95.6  92.9  97.3  95.2 757.9-20x
11 17 1027 BUDD Jorja / AB  88.3  80.1  90.9  92.5 686.3-6x
12 7 1018 WALSTRA Samantha / AB  89.2  92.4  89.1  84.3 680.8-5x
13 3 1023 HARDY Cassandra / AB  91.3  86.7  79.2  80.7 634.3-6x
14 10 1020 HISCOX Jordyn / AB  61.4  56.7  64.1  66.4 477.1-2x
15 8 1015 DUARTE Santina / AB  64.7  70.8  57.0  58.2 470.7-2x

Rk Rank FP Firing Point Bib No Bib Number

Legend

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 58
Summary

Protest Date / Time:
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

QUALIFICATION ONE
SAT 09 MAY 2015, START TIME 09:00

Rk

FP

Bib No Name/Club

Series

Total Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 35 1019 HALL Ariel / TX 101.7 103.4 102.7 102.6 410.4-27x
2 24 1022 FYFE Monica / MB 103.6 101.3 101.3 100.3 406.5-21x
3 30 1025 ARTHUR Aerial / SK 100.0 103.0 100.7 102.2 405.9-23x
4 33 1026 WARREN Julia / SK  97.4 103.3 100.9 101.5 403.1-19x
5 28 1021 SIRBU Daniela / AB  98.5  98.7  99.1 100.8 397.1-11x
6 36 1028 MARK Michella / MB  96.3 100.0  98.3  96.3 390.9-16x
7 25 1014 MEDICRAFT Belle / AB  97.8  98.0  96.3  97.4 389.5-13x
8 34 1024 ARTHUR Avril / SK  94.0  96.0  99.2  97.5 386.7-11x
9 32 1016 MCILROY Billi-jo / AB  94.4 100.4  95.8  93.7 384.3-10x

10 29 1017 EYMANN MACDONALD Susan / AB  96.8  91.2  95.0  93.9 376.9-7x
11 37 1027 BUDD Jorja / AB  87.6  86.3  81.4  79.2 334.5-1x
12 31 1018 WALSTRA Samantha / AB  77.1  76.2  88.5  84.0 325.8-2x
13 23 1023 HARDY Cassandra / AB  83.3  73.5  73.6  66.0 296.4-1x
14 27 1020 HISCOX Jordyn / AB  64.7  63.9  44.0  55.9 228.5-1x
15 26 1015 DUARTE Santina / AB  65.0  52.4  47.4  55.2 220.0-0x

Rk Rank FP Firing Point Bib No Bib Number

Legend

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 58
Summary

Protest Date / Time:
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

QUALIFICATION TWO
SAT 09 MAY 2015, START TIME 13:15

Rk

FP

Bib No Name/Club

Series

Total Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 11 1019 HALL Ariel / TX 103.4 102.1 101.8 104.3 411.6-29x
2 14 1025 ARTHUR Aerial / SK 101.2 101.3 102.3 100.6 405.4-20x
3 13 1022 FYFE Monica / MB  99.0 100.1 101.9 100.7 401.7-19x
4 6 1021 SIRBU Daniela / AB 100.9 100.4  98.0 102.0 401.3-19x
5 4 1026 WARREN Julia / SK 101.2  96.4 102.3  98.9 398.8-17x
6 15 1014 MEDICRAFT Belle / AB 100.7  98.2  99.5  97.5 395.9-14x
7 12 1024 ARTHUR Avril / SK  97.8  98.4  98.6  99.8 394.6-16x
8 5 1016 MCILROY Billi-jo / AB  96.0  94.1  99.5  97.2 386.8-13x
9 16 1017 EYMANN MACDONALD Susan / AB  95.6  92.9  97.3  95.2 381.0-13x

10 9 1028 MARK Michella / MB  89.3  98.0  95.3  98.2 380.8-9x
11 7 1018 WALSTRA Samantha / AB  89.2  92.4  89.1  84.3 355.0-3x
12 17 1027 BUDD Jorja / AB  88.3  80.1  90.9  92.5 351.8-5x
13 3 1023 HARDY Cassandra / AB  91.3  86.7  79.2  80.7 337.9-5x
14 8 1015 DUARTE Santina / AB  64.7  70.8  57.0  58.2 250.7-2x
15 10 1020 HISCOX Jordyn / AB  61.4  56.7  64.1  66.4 248.6-1x

Rk Rank FP Firing Point Bib No Bib Number

Legend

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 58
Summary
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